Phone: 1-510-770-1189 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonedistribution.com | E-mail: info-service@ledonedistribution.com
`
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Designed to fit any ceiling surface. Suspended and hanging for
other types of ceilings such as art galleries, homes, schools, offices,
hotels, restaurants, retail stores and other commercial or industrial
applications.
FEATURES:
• Low maintenance
• Environmentally friendly
• No mercury
• Recyclable
DIMENSIONS:
PROJECT NAME:  CATALOG NUMBER:
Page: 1 of 2
6” Surface Mount Downlight 15W Spec
LOD-DL6SM-15W50K
Phone: 1-510-770-1189 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonedistribution.com | E-mail: info-service@ledonedistribution.com
6” Surface Mount Downlight 15W Spec
 Page: 2 of 2
`
SPECIFICATIONS:
SPECIFICATION Details
Model LOD-DL6SM-15W50K
Input Wattage (W) 15W
Lumens Delivered (LM) 1,050LM
 Efficacy (LM/W) 70LM/W
 Color Temperature 5,000K
Power Factor 0.98
CRI 93
 Wattage Equivalent 75W
Dimmable Yes
IP Rating Damp Location
Beam Angle
Input Voltage AC120
Lifespan 50,000 hours
Housing Aluminum
Lens Frosted
Mounting GU24 or E26
Size 7.28” x 1.34”
Certification ES, ETL, FCC, CE RoHS, TUV, ISO9001
Operating Temperature -20°C to 50°C (-4°F to 122°F)
Environment Indoor
Warranty 3 years limited